
Please note: Other considerations can be written by life insurers or fraternal benefit societies.  Only other considerations for the Life company 
licensure type are reported here.  See the Combined Reports section at the end of this report for total other considerations market information.

2008 Colorado Market Share - Other Considerations
Life, Accident and Health Companies with Colorado Business ($1,000s)

NAIC # Company DOM Lic

Direct
Written

Premium Cumul.
Market
Share

65838 John Hancock Life Ins Co (USA) MI Y 273,970 25.55%1 25.55%
68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ Y 118,164 11.02%2 36.57%
88072 Hartford Life Ins Co CT Y 112,800 10.52%3 47.09%
66869 Nationwide Life Ins Co OH Y 111,234 10.37%4 57.46%
69019 Standard Ins Co OR Y 96,615 9.01%5 66.47%
71153 Hartford Life & Ann Ins Co CT Y 75,034 7.00%6 73.47%
65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA Y 64,141 5.98%7 79.45%
86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA Y 48,547 4.53%8 83.98%
66281 Monumental Life Ins Co IA Y 40,640 3.79%9 87.77%
66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co MN Y 34,918 3.26%10 91.03%
65978 Metropolitan Life Ins Co NY Y 20,190 1.88%11 92.91%
88668 Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY Y 20,029 1.87%12 94.78%
86509 Ing Life Ins & Ann Co CT Y 15,632 1.46%13 96.23%
70688 Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY Y 14,551 1.36%14 97.59%
65099 John Hancock Life Ins Co MA Y 8,772 0.82%15 98.41%
62944 AXA Equitable Life Ins Co NY Y 5,471 0.51%16 98.92%
67644 Penn Mut Life Ins Co PA Y 4,478 0.42%17 99.34%
92657 Nationwide Life & Ann Ins Co OH Y 2,744 0.26%18 99.59%
91626 New England Life Ins Co MA Y 2,498 0.23%19 99.83%
67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH Y 889 0.08%20 99.91%
93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT Y 545 0.05%21 99.96%
65129 Kansas City Life Ins Co MO Y 358 0.03%22 99.99%
86375 John Hancock Life Ins Co of NY NY N 141 0.01%23 100.01%
67091 Northwestern Mut Life Ins Co WI Y 100 0.01%24 100.02%
69868 United Of Omaha Life Ins Co NE Y 73 0.01%25 100.02%
90204 John Hancock Variable Life Ins Co MA Y 49 0.00%26 100.03%
71870 Fidelity Security Life Ins Co MO Y 35 0.00%27 100.03%
61271 Principal Life Ins Co IA Y 33 0.00%28 100.03%
78778 Guardian Ins & Ann Co Inc DE Y 8 0.00%29 100.03%
93262 Penn Ins & Ann Co DE Y 6 0.00%30 100.03%
62553 Country Life Ins Co IL Y 3 0.00%31 100.03%
66915 New York Life Ins Co NY Y -370 -0.03%32 100.00%

1,072,297Totals
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